FISCAL YEAR 2014

FOIA Request
Number

Date Received

Estimated
Completion Date
Response

Date
Closed

Granted in
Part/Full

Request Letter/Documents Requested

SWPA-2014-
00048-F

10/8/2013

11/16/2013

11/6/2013

No Records

All emails sent to and from agency staff during
the last 5 years in which SWAT, special
response team, armed response team or SRT
are in the subject and or body of email. All
contracts with private security companies used
to carry out agency functions, including those
that authorize lethal force and/or collect past due
debts, digital copies of any database
spreadsheet or documents detailing instances in
which lethal force was used during the past five
years. Copies of policies governing the use of
SWAT, special response rapid, response or
armed response teams as part of your
enforcement efforts, including guidelines
detailing when such teams may be deployed.

SWPA-2014-
00698-F

2/28/2014

3/28/2014

3/26/2014

No Records

Correspondence between SWPA and 13
members of Congress: Paul Broun, R-GA,
Rodney Davis R-IL, John Delaney, D-MD, Jeff
Denham R-CA. Robert Dold R-IL, Bill Enyart D-
IL, Bill Foster D-IL, Phil Gingrey R-GA, Nikki
Haley, R-SC.

SWPA-2014-
01175-F

5/30/2014

6/27/2014

6/3/2014

Granted

Copies of all responses received on Solicitation
#DE-SOL-06577. Narrowed to matrix with
information.

SWPA-2014-
01776-F

5/30/2014

6/27/2014

7/1/2014

No Records

Copy of all communications between the US
DOE and Clean Line Energy relating to the 2000
corridor maps of the proposed clean line energy
plains and eastern transmission line.




	Sheet1

