FISCAL YE	EAR 2014				
FOIA Request Number	Date Received	Estimated Completion Date Response	Date Closed	Granted in Part/Full	Request Letter/Documents Requested
SWPA-2014- 00048-F	10/8/2013	11/16/2013	11/6/2013	No Records	All emails sent to and from agency staff during the last 5 years in which SWAT, special response team, armed response team or SRT are in the subject and or body of email. All contracts with private security companies used to carry out agency functions, including those that authorize lethal force and/or collect past due debts, digital copies of any database spreadsheet or documents detailing instances in which lethal force was used during the past five years. Copies of policies governing the use of SWAT, special response rapid, response or armed response teams as part of your enforcement efforts, including guidelines detailing when such teams may be deployed.
SWPA-2014- 00698-F	2/28/2014	3/28/2014	3/26/2014	No Records	Correspondence between SWPA and 13 members of Congress: Paul Broun, R-GA, Rodney Davis R-IL, John Delaney, D-MD, Jeff Denham R-CA. Robert Dold R-IL, Bill Enyart D-IL, Bill Foster D-IL, Phil Gingrey R-GA, Nikki Haley, R-SC.
SWPA-2014- 01175-F	5/30/2014	6/27/2014	6/3/2014	Granted	Copies of all responses received on Solicitation #DE-SOL-06577. Narrowed to matrix with information.
SWPA-2014- 01776-F	5/30/2014	6/27/2014	7/1/2014	No Records	Copy of all communications between the US DOE and Clean Line Energy relating to the 2000 corridor maps of the proposed clean line energy plains and eastern transmission line.